Ngo2ey
N3IZG=0
®© d® >0
©og 3> L

«Q
2235328
o =

o Q

<

O

0]

©

<]

PYT SI@Ng POOAA ISOAA UINOS

-:0] anbayo

JNOA pue wuoj Buooq siy} puas ases|d

Further details

For further details please contact:

Jacqui Orange, Working the Woods,

c/o Tamar Valley AONB,

Cotehele Quay, St Dominick, Cornwall, PL12 6TA.
T. 01579 351316 E. jorange@tamarvalley.org.uk.

Roger English, South Devon AONB,
Follaton House, Plymouth Road,
Totnes, Devon, TQ9 5NE.

T. 01803 861384 E. roger.english@southams.gov.uk woo l F el

||||||

Directions - ... ... -
Workshop

L FLYRAOUTH CITY

By road PR .

If traveling on the A38 v 5 “o | 5, .
expressway from Exeter *""’,' '“",_ ﬁ o, Working the Woods &
please IGNORE the firstsign | Wlust = S\l South West Wood Fuels Ltd
t ton. i T— . L
© rympon uﬁ; would like to invite you to attend the
B Continue to the next: m e, ».ML

exit, which is on the & == L il e

Mar’sh Mills.round about. -I Aﬁordable WOOd
' Fuel Workshop

at
M The Hotel is situated one mile on the right. ElfOfdleigh HOtel alld
Public transport GOlf Clllb, nr. PlymOIlth

There are regular train services to Plymouth. From the on

railway station it is a five minute walk to the bus-stop by the

Plymouth High School for Girls on North Hill. Catch the No. Tuesaay 28th Febmary
20 Plymouth Citybus Service to Clifton Avenue/Boringdon 2006

Hill. From the bus-stop the walk to Elfordleigh Hotel & Golf
Club will take approximately 30 minutes.

B Turn left into Larkham Lane, at the End of the road
turn right.

B Turn left into Crossway, at the end of the road turn left

. . . . . . . "'"[H D'E'I/f
For further information including timetables and maps visit Werkite the Woods O S\ an ‘*"v
www.traveline.org.uk or call 0870 6082608. Linking peopk and troes h&" 4"
Produced by South West Wood Fuels Ltd. Disclaimer: Whilst every effort is made to ensure factual - f"-_,_-
accuracy, South West Wood Fuels staff, directors and co-operative members can accept no '-EL?I T::::?\ "‘”_‘ Y

responsibility for any loss or injury or death however so caused by mistakes or omissions in this leaflet.



Affordable
Wood Fuel
Workshop

Working the Woods and South West Wood
Fuels Ltd would like to invite you to attend
an Affordable Wood Fuel Workshop at
Log boiler Elfordleigh Hotel and Golf Club, near
economy £1,500  Plymouth on Tuesday 28th February 2006.

Log boiler, top
of the range
£6,000-£8,000

The cost of the event is £10, which includes
refreshments and lunch. Suitable outdoor
clothing is recommended to view the wood
heat systems that will be on display in the
grounds of the Hotel and Golf Club.

Pellet boiler
£3,000- £5,000

Chip boiler
farm, cost
effective £5,000

Chip boiler top
range £15,000

# N Wood
stove
£500

Wood chip boiler  Boilers not
commercial shown to
£30,000-£40,000  scale

Pellet stove
£1,500

Produced by South West Wood Fuels Ltd. Disclaimer: Whilst every effort is made to ensure factual
accuracy, South West Wood Fuels staff, directors and co-operative members can accept no responsibility
for any loss or injury or death however so caused by mistakes or omissions in this leaflet.

The programme

The event is aimed at anybody interested in wood fuel. The
afternoon session contains some technical information
suitable for all, but specifically put together with heating
engineers and installers in mind.

The programme will cover aspects of specifying, installing
and fuelling wood heat installations at an ‘affordable’ scale.
A combination of talks from industry experts, case studies
and information on grants will provide you with a greater
understanding of this increasingly important and cost
effective renewable energy source.

Programme is as follows:

10.00
10.15

10.45
11.15
11.30
12.00
12.30
12.45
1.30

2.00

2.30
2.45

10.45

11.15
11.30
12.00
12.30
12.45
1.30
2.00
2.30

2.45
3.00

Welcome & introductions
SW Wood Fuel Strategy,
Mark Prior, FC
Session 1 - Overview
Coffee
Session 2 - Why wood fuel?
Session 3 - Case studies
Q&A
Lunch
Session 4 - Heating systems
Session 5 - Installation

and management
Q&A
Close & tea

Booking Form

Contact Details

Please send to: SW Wood Fuels Ltd

SCC Highway Depot, Station Road, Brushford,

Dulverton, Somerset TA22 9AD

Name:

Company:

T. 01398 324558 F. 01398 324559

W. www.swwf.info E. info@swwf.info

Address:

Please reserve

place/s at £10 each on the

Affordable Wood Fuel Workshop at Elfordleigh Hotel Golf

Leisure on Tuesday 28th February 2006.

.00 payable to:

| enclose a cheque for £
Caradon District Council.

Fax:

Phone:
Website:

avoid disappointment. Confirmation of your place will be
sent to you. Final details will be sent to each delegate.

Places are limited and you are advised to book early to

Email;



