Somerset TA22 9AD Dulverton Brushford Station Road South č C Highway Depot West Wood Fuels Ltd

Please cheque send ġ this booking form and your

# **Further details**

For further details please contact: Jacqui Orange, Working the Woods, c/o Tamar Valley AONB, Cotehele Quay, St Dominick, Cornwall, PL12 6TA. T. 01579 351316 E. jorange@tamarvallev.org.uk.

Roger English, South Devon AONB, Follaton House, Plymouth Road, Totnes, Devon, TQ9 5NE. T. 01803 861384 E. roger.english@southams.gov.uk

# **Directions**

### By road

If travelling on the A38 expressway from Exeter please IGNORE the first sign to Plympton.

- Continue to the next exit, which is on the Marsh Mills round about.
- At Marsh Mills take the turn off to Plympton.
- Turn left into Larkham Lane, at the End of the road turn right.
- Turn left into Crossway, at the end of the road turn left
- The Hotel is situated one mile on the right.

### **Public transport**

There are regular train services to Plymouth. From the railway station it is a five minute walk to the bus-stop by the Plymouth High School for Girls on North Hill. Catch the No. 20 Plymouth Citybus Service to Clifton Avenue/Boringdon Hill. From the bus-stop the walk to Elfordleigh Hotel & Golf Club will take approximately 30 minutes.

For further information including timetables and maps visit www.traveline.org.uk or call 0870 6082608.

Produced by South West Wood Fuels Ltd. Disclaimer: Whilst every effort is made to ensure factual accuracy, South West Wood Fuels staff, directors and co-operative members can accept no responsibility for any loss or injury or death however so caused by mistakes or omissions in this leaflet.

# Affordable Wood Fuel Workshop

### Working the Woods & South West Wood Fuels Ltd

would like to invite you to attend the

# Affordable Wood **Fuel Workshop**

**Elfordleigh Hotel and** Golf Club, nr. Plymouth

### **Tuesday 28th February** 2006



















of the range

Log boiler

£6,000-£8,000

## Affordable Wood Fuel Workshop

Working the Woods and South West Wood Fuels Ltd would like to invite you to attend an Affordable Wood Fuel Workshop at Elfordleigh Hotel and Golf Club, near Plymouth on Tuesday 28th February 2006.



economy £1,500

The cost of the event is £10, which includes refreshments and lunch. Suitable outdoor clothing is recommended to view the wood heat systems that will be on display in the grounds of the Hotel and Golf Club.

£3,000-£5,000



Chip boiler farm. cost effective £5.000



Chip boiler top

range £15,000



Wood

stove

£500



Wood chip boiler commercial £30,000-£40,000 scale



Boilers not Pellet stove £1.500

Produced by South West Wood Fuels Ltd. Disclaimer: Whilst every effort is made to ensure factual accuracy, South West Wood Fuels staff, directors and co-operative members can accept no responsibility for any loss or injury or death however so caused by mistakes or omissions in this leaflet.

### The programme

The event is aimed at anybody interested in wood fuel. The afternoon session contains some technical information suitable for all, but specifically put together with heating engineers and installers in mind.

The programme will cover aspects of specifying, installing and fuelling wood heat installations at an 'affordable' scale. A combination of talks from industry experts, case studies and information on grants will provide you with a greater understanding of this increasingly important and cost effective renewable energy source.

#### Programme is as follows:

10.00		Welcome & introductions
10.15	- 10.45	SW Wood Fuel Strategy,
		Mark Prior, FC
10.45	- 11.15	Session 1 - Overview
11.15	- 11.30	Coffee
11.30	- 12.00	Session 2 - Why wood fuel?
12.00	- 12.30	Session 3 - Case studies
12.30	- 12.45	Q&A
12.45	- 1.30	Lunch
1.30	- 2.00	Session 4 - Heating systems
2.00	- 2.30	Session 5 - Installation
		and management
2.30	- 2.45	Q & A
2.45	- 3.00	Close & tea

Log, wood chip, pellet



SCC Highway Depot, Station Road, Brushford, Please send to: SW Wood Fuels Ltd **TA22 9AD** Dulverton, Somerset

Form

Booking

E. info@swwf.info 01398 324559 ц. W. www.swwf.info T. 01398 324558

serve place/s at £10 each on the Wood Fuel Workshop at Elfordleigh Hotel Golf Tuesday 28th February 2006. Affordable Wood Please reserve -eisure on

00 payable to: I enclose a cheque for £ Caradon District Council

Confirmation of your place will be Places are limited and you are advised to book early to sent to each delegate details will be disappointment. Final ( sent to you. avoid

